BRACKET BH 7

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY | CODE NO.
I | BRACKET BH7 2 | D3-988-60!
2 | BLANK PANEL BH7 | jA4-988-601
3 | SCREW WITH SW,PW M3x0.5xI2 S-ZN 2 |M3-012-041
4 | SCREW,FLAT HEAD M5x0.8xl6 S-ZN 4 | M2-001-651
5 | SCREW,0VAL HEAD M5x0.8xl4 B-NI 8 | M2-002-09]|
6 | FINISHING WASHER S5CW 8 | M5-003-031
7 | RAIL FOR EXTR WEIGHT 2 |D4-988-70I
8 | SCREW WITH SW,PW M5x0.8xI0 S-ZN 8 [M3-0l2-131




